
This Tabulation provides preliminary information regarding the quotes received by the opening deadline. 

It is for informational purposes only and is not a recommendation for award. 

lfl�Q!1�,R 
IFB No: 20-286 
Solicitation: Landcaping Services 
Department: Asset Management 
Contact: Teisha Palmer 

No. BIDDERS 

1 BB Club Holdings lnc/DBA Top Chop Lawn Care & Property Services 

2 Edward Thompson Lawn Care Lie 

3 J-Mac Cleaning Services Inc

4 Kita Corporation 

5 Land-Tech 

6 My Lawn Services 

7 SFL Property Maintenance 

8 Sonny's Total Landscaping 

9 Sunview Landscaping 

10 Terrain Services Inc 

11 The Brannerman Group Inc 

12 Touch of Class Landscaping Lie 

13 WS Sod & Landscaping Inc 

Date of Issue: 

Due Date: 

# of Proposals Submitted: 

TOTAL ESTIMATE COST $ 
$462,368.52 

$227,400.00 

$377,820.00 

$449,757.96 

$409,390.00 

$574,560.00 

$339,660.00 

$231,492.00 

$484,002.00 

$1,088,000.00 

$454,327.50 

$215,472.00 

$382,640.00 

2/20/2020 

3/26/2020 
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