This Tabulation provides preliminary information regarding the quotes received by the opening deadline. It is for informational purposes only and is not a recommendation for award.

IFB No: 20-286

Solicitation: Landcaping ServicesDate of Issue:2/20/2020Department: Asset ManagementDue Date:3/26/2020

Contact: Teisha Palmer # of Proposals Submitted: 13

No.	BIDDERS	TOTAL ESTIMATE COST \$
1	BB Club Holdings Inc/DBA Top Chop Lawn Care & Property Services	\$462,368.52
2	Edward Thompson Lawn Care Llc	\$227,400.00
3	J-Mac Cleaning Services Inc	\$377,820.00
4	Kita Corporation	\$449,757.96
5	Land-Tech	\$409,390.00
6	My Lawn Services	\$574,560.00
7	SFL Property Maintenance	\$339,660.00
8	Sonny's Total Landscaping	\$231,492.00
9	Sunview Landscaping	\$484,002.00
10	Terrain Services Inc	\$1,088,000.00
11	The Brannerman Group Inc	\$454,327.50
12	Touch of Class Landscaping Llc	\$215,472.00
13	WS Sod & Landscaping Inc	\$382,640.00